Annexure-3

Name of the Corporate Debtor: PAE Limited, Date of Commencement of CIRP- 22-04-2024, List of Creditors as on 10-06-2024

List of Operational Creditors belonging (Except Workmen and Employees)
(Amount in )

SL [Nameof Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amountof  |Amount of any |Amount of claim [Amount of |Remarks, if any
No. |creditor Date of Amount claimed |Amountof  |Nature of  |Amount Amount Whether % Voting contingent  |mutual dues, |notadmitted |claim under
receipt claim admitted claim coveredby |coveredby |related Party |sharein CoC |claim that may be set verification
seeurity Guarantee off
No proof to
substantiate the
Karamtara U " interest rate has been
1 Engincering  [7/5/2024 5,966,849 25,00,000 é‘“;.‘:“’ - - NO NIL NIL 34,66,849 NIL submitted by the
Private Limited reditor claimant
2 Bombay Stock g 4 258,666 25.88,666| Unsecured - - NO NIL NIL NIL
Exchange Creditor
Claim form along
|with supporting
National documents to
3 Securities 30-04-2024 53,100 Unsecured - - NO NIL NIL 53,100 subsm_mmtc the
Depository Creditor claim is awaited
Limited (NSDL)
4 Link Intime ~ |15-05-2024 48,239 48,230 | Unsecured - - NO NIL NIL NIL
Creditor
Total 8,656,854 | 5,136,905 34,66,849




